
Ziano di Fiemme

Junior Men's Team Sprint (F)

Final

18 SEP 2021 15:50

Results

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER) Name of Course Ziano di Fiemme
Chief of Competition MACOR Enzo (ITA) Length of Lap 2240 m
FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PONIKVAR Uros (SLO) Number of Laps 6
Assistant TD Nat. ROSA Anna (ITA)

RANK BIB COUNTRY TIME BEHIND

LEG/COL NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND

Final

1 20 RUS - RUSSIA 23:42.27
20-1 R LIPKIN Maxim 3:51.72 1 3:51.72 1 11:49.74 2 4:03.78 3 19:40.09 1 3:59.63 1
20-2 B POLYAKOV Oleg 7:45.96 5 3:54.24 5 15:40.46 3 3:50.72 3 23:42.27 1 4:02.18 2

2 11 UKR - UKRAINE 23:57.37 +15.10
11-1 R AKSIUTA Volodymyr 3:54.71 2 3:54.71 2 11:54.11 4 4:16.14 6 19:59.65 4 4:13.71 5
11-2 B LISOHOR Oleksandr 7:37.97 1 3:43.26 3 15:45.94 5 3:51.83 4 23:57.37 2 3:57.72 1

3 18 ITA - ITALY 24:08.97 +26.70
18-1 R MUNARI Riccardo 3:55.22 3 3:55.22 3 11:49.83 3 4:07.69 4 19:45.56 3 4:03.83 3
18-2 B ARTUSI Aksel 7:42.14 4 3:46.92 4 15:41.73 4 3:51.90 5 24:08.97 3 4:23.41 4

4 16 SLO - SLOVENIA 24:18.64 +36.37
16-1 R MOCNIK Martin 4:01.44 8 4:01.44 8 11:55.92 7 4:17.50 7 20:03.95 5 4:24.14 7
16-2 B GROS Anze 7:38.42 2 3:36.98 1 15:39.81 1 3:43.89 1 24:18.64 4 4:14.69 3

5 12 SWE - SWEDEN 24:22.26 +39.99
12-1 R GRAHN Anton 3:57.64 5 3:57.64 5 11:49.67 1 4:09.21 5 19:40.56 2 4:00.41 2
12-2 B BERG Ludvig 7:40.46 3 3:42.82 2 15:40.15 2 3:50.48 2 24:22.26 5 4:41.70 6

6 13 SVK - SLOVAKIA 24:47.59 +1:05.32
13-1 R CENEK Jachym 3:57.96 6 3:57.96 6 11:54.62 5 3:56.72 1 20:19.52 6 4:12.10 4
13-2 B TILESCH Denis 7:57.90 7 3:59.94 7 16:07.42 6 4:12.80 6 24:47.59 6 4:28.07 5

7 15 LAT - LATVIA 25:19.86 +1:37.59
15-1 R PAEGLIS Rainers 3:56.91 4 3:56.91 4 11:54.66 6 4:02.63 2 20:34.03 7 4:14.69 6
15-2 B KAPARKALEJS Lauris 7:52.03 6 3:55.12 6 16:19.34 7 4:24.68 9 25:19.86 7 4:45.83 7

8 14 ROU - ROMANIA 26:06.77 +2:24.50
14-1 R COJOCARU Gabriel 4:02.40 9 4:02.40 9 12:31.51 8 4:24.15 9 21:20.35 9 4:30.24 9
14-2 B IFTIMIE Petrica Florin 8:07.36 8 4:04.96 8 16:50.11 8 4:18.60 7 26:06.77 8 4:46.42 8

9 17 GER - GERMANY 26:08.91 +2:26.64
17-1 R KOBER Kilian 4:00.15 7 4:00.15 7 12:33.00 9 4:21.44 8 21:18.48 8 4:24.18 8
17-2 B BITTNER Nils 8:11.56 9 4:11.41 9 16:54.30 9 4:21.30 8 26:08.91 9 4:50.43 9

10 19 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI 41:20.18 +17:37.91
19-1 R CHANG Hsuan-Wei 7:04.91 10 7:04.91 10 20:39.66 10 7:17.17 10 34:55.17 10 7:42.13 10
19-2 B FAN Ruei-Hong 13:22.49 10 6:17.58 10 27:13.04 10 6:33.38 10 41:20.18 10 6:25.01 10

Jury Decisions
Sweden - 15" + 1" Penalty for early change.

Slovenia: 15" + 1" Penalty for early change.

Romania: 15" + 1" for early change
Romania: 15" + 1" for early change

Germany: 15" + 1" for early change
Germany: 15" + 3" for early change

Italy: 15" + 1" for early change
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